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Please note that while every attempt is made to update this list regularly vintages may still be subject to change.

White Wine
130 Birichino Santa Cruz, USA Malvasia 2014 58.00

165 Familia Cassone Valle de Famatina, ARG Torrontes 2015 34.00

134 L'Ecole No 41 Columbia Valley, USA Semillon 2014 65.00

125 Long Meadow Ranch Napa, USA Sauv Blanc. 2013 62.00

131 Marques de Murrieta 'Capellania' Rioja, Spain Viura 2014 64.00

129 Viano Vinyards Hillside Blend Contra Costa, USA White Blend 2014 45.00

Red Wine
607 Château Batailley Pauillac, Bordeaux Bordeaux Blend 1981 400.00

644 Eberle Steinbeck Vineyard Paso Robles, USA Syrah 2014 99.00

452 J. Lohr Estates 'Los Osos' Paso Robles, USA Merlot 2015 65.00

477 Peter Michael ‘Le Moulin Rouge’ Santa Lucia, USA Pinot Noir 2016 295.00

643 Zisola 'Noto Rosso' Sicily, Italy Nero d'Avola 2017 59.00

Sparkling Wine

34 Iron Horse 'Classic Vintage Brut' Russian River Champagne Blend 2010 115.00

Great Value Bin Ends

Back to index page
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Please note that while every attempt is made to update this list regularly vintages may still be subject to change.

White Wine
166 Viñas del Vero Somontano, Spain Macabeo Blend 2018 29.50

194 Gerard Bertrand 6eme Sens Blanc Languedoc, France Sauv Blanc. Blend 2018 36.00

171 La Miranda de Secastilla Somontano, Spain Grenache Blanc 2017 38.00

179 Sauvignon de Touraine, Patrick Vauvy Loire, France Sauv Blanc. 2018 41.00

149 Vigna Moto Castelli di Jesi Marche, Italy Verdicchio 2017 42.00

148 Grand Ardéche, Louis Latour Ardéche, France Chardonnay 2018 44.00

170 Pazos de Lusco Rias Biaxas, Spain Albariño 2018 45.00

162 Yealands Estate Single Vineyard Marlborough, NZ Sauv Blanc. 2018 48.00

167 Ken Forrester Reserve Stellenbosch, SA Chenin Blanc 2017 49.00

161 Soave DOC 'Campo Le Calle', Latium Morini Veneto, Italy Garganega 2017 51.00

174 St Tamas MA'D Tokaji, Hungary Furmint 2015 52.00

108 Ebner-Ebenauer Weinviertel, Austria Grüner Veltliner 2018 55.00

172 Frescobaldi Pomino Bianco Tuscany, Italy Chardonnay Blend 2017 55.00

187 Smith & Wollensky Private Reserve Sonoma, USA Sauv Blanc. 2018 59.00

152 Vouvray Classic, Marc Brédif Loire Chenin Blanc. 2018 60.00

100 Saint-Romain ‘Sous Le Château’,
Domaine Coste-Caumartin

Burgundy Chardonnay 2013 62.00

175 Pouilly-Fumé, Domaine Cedrick Bardin Loire, France Sauv Blanc. 2019 62.00

168 Warwick Estate 'White Lady' Stellenbosch, SA Chardonnay 2016 64.00

188 The Federalist Mendocino, USA Chardonnay 2017 64.00

137 WillaKenzie Yamhill Oregon Pinot Blanc 2011 65.00

164 Chablis, William Fèvre Burgundy Chardonnay 2017 65.00

Rosé Wine
203 Gerard Bertrand 6eme Sens Languedoc, France Grenache Blend 2018 36.00

200 Domaine de l'Amour, La Vidaubanaise Provence, France Grenache Blend 2019 45.00

206 'Hampton Water' Gerard Bertrand Languedoc, France Grenache Blend 2018 52.00

Our Favourite Wines Below £65

Back to index page
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Please note that while every attempt is made to update this list regularly vintages may still be subject to change.

Our Favourite Wines Below £65
Red Wine

785 Viñas del Vero Somontano, Spain Garnacha, Syrah 2017 29.50

771 Gerard Bertrand 6eme Sens Rouge Languedoc, France Red Blend 2018 36.00

491 Colomba Bianca, 'Kore' Sicily, Italy Nero d'Avola 2017 39.00

778 Viña Echeverria Gran Reserva Maipo Valley, Chile Cab. Sauv. 2017 41.00

425 The Stump Jump Shiraz, d'Arenberg McLaren Vale, AUS Shiraz 2017 42.00

520 Minervois, Domaine La Rouviole Selection Languedoc, France Syrah, Grenache 2017 44.00

786 Andeluna 1300 Mendoza,ARG Malbec 2019 47.00

500 Guenoc, North Coast North West Coast, USA Petite Syrah 2016 48.00

479 Barbera d'Asti Superiore, Michele Chiarlo Piedmont Barbera 2018 48.00

489 Plan B! Frankland River, AUS Shiraz, Tempranillo 2014 48.00

511 Château Lestrille, Bordeaux Superieur Bordeaux, France Merlot 2014 49.00

788 Wente Vineyards 'Sandstone', Livermore Livermore Valley, USA Merlot 2016 52.00

432 Ramon Bilbao, Rioja Reserva Rioja, Spain Tempranillo Blend 2015 52.00

524 Laurent Martray Combiaty Brouilly, France Gamay 2016 54.00

504 Bourgogne, Louis Latour Burgundy, France Pinot Noir 2019 55.00

446 Hey! Malbec, Matias Riccitelli Mendoza, ARG Malbec 2019 55.00

400 Château Ste. Michelle Washington State, USA Cab Sauv. 2016 57.00

445 Château Ste. Michelle Washington State, USA Merlot 2016 58.00

496 Château Ste. Michelle Washington State, USA Syrah 2017 58.00

470 McHenry Hohnen Rocky Road Vineyard Margaret River, AUS Zinfandel 2013 62.00

497 La Lus Albarossa, Castello Banfi Tuscany Albarossa 2017 65.00

419 Louis M. Martini Sonoma, USA Cab Sauv. 2017 65.00

447 Piattelli Vineyards Salta, ARG Malbec 2019 65.00

Back to index page



5

Please note that while every attempt is made to update this list regularly vintages may still be subject to change.

Wines by the Glass
Champagne and Sparkling Bottle 125ml

4 Deutz Brut Classic Aÿ, France Champagne 88.00 16.00

21 Deutz Brut Rosé Aÿ, France Champagne 110.00 19.50

33 Prosecco Via Vai Veneto, Italy Glera 38.00 7.25

White Wine Bottle 175ml

194 Gerard Bertrand 6eme Sens Blanc Languedoc, France White Blend 36.00 8.75

129 Viano Vinyards Hillside Blend Contra Costa, USA Chenin Blend 45.00 10.75

187 S & W Private Reserve Sonoma, USA Sauv Blanc. 59.00 14.00

188 The Federalist Mendocino, USA Chardonnay 64.00 15.25

113 Terlato Pinot Grigio D.O.C. Friuli, Italy Pinot Grigio 69.00 17.50

Rosé Wine Bottle 175ml

200 Domaine de l'Amour, 
'La Vidaubanaise'

Provence, France Grenache Blend 45.00 11.25

Red Wine Bottle 175ml

771 Gerard Bertrand 6eme Sene Rouge Languedoc, France Red Blend 36.00 8.75

778 Viña Echeverria Gran Reserva Maipo Valley, Chile Cab. Sauv. 41.00 10.50

786 Andeluna 1300 Mendoza,ARG Malbec 47.00 11.50

788 Wente Vineyards 'Sandstone' Livermore, USA Merlot 52.00 13.00

780 Head High Sonoma Pinot Noir 69.00 16.50

680 S & W Private Reserve Napa Valley, USA Cab. Blend 82.00 19.50

Back to index page
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Please note that while every attempt is made to update this list regularly vintages may still be subject to change.

Half Bottles
Half Bottles White Wine

302 Saintsbury Carneros, USA Chardonnay 2014 49.00

304 Vincent Girardin Puligny-Montrachet Burgundy, France Chardonnay 2016 89.00

Half Bottles Red Wine
701 Château Rahoul Graves, France Bordeaux Blend 2014 42.00

703 Frescobaldi 'Nipozzano' Chianti Rufina, Italy Sangiovese 2016 42.00

702 Ridge 'Monte Bello' Santa Cruz, USA Cab Sauv. 2016 250.00

Back to index page
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Please note that while every attempt is made to update this list regularly vintages may still be subject to change.

Large Format Wines
American Red Wine

811 Chimney Rock Napa Valley Cab Sauv. 2015 Magnum 345.00

800 Joseph Phelps 'Insignia' Napa Valley Bordeaux Blend 2012 Magnum 850.00

Italian Red Wine
819 Antinori 'Guada al Tasso' Bolgheri Bordeaux Blend 2012 Jerobomem 900.00

821 G. Fenocchio 'Barolo Villero' Piedmont Nebbiolo 2015 Magnum 290.00

823 Tormaresco 'Bocca di Lupo' Puglia Aglianico 2013 Magnum 420.00

818 Antinori 'Tignanello' Tuscany Cab. Blend 2016 Magnum 520.00

820 Frescobaldi 'Nipozzano',
Chianti Riserva Tuscany Sangiovese 2015 Magnum 140.00

822 Masi Amarone Classico 
'Costasera' Veneto Corvina Blend 2015 Magnum 320.00

French Red Wine
827 Château Rahoul Graves Bordeaux Blend 2009 Magnum 160.00

829 Pierre Amadieu Gigondas Rhône Rhône Blend 2015 Magnum 165.00

826 Châteauneuf-du-Pape,
Vieux Telegraphe

Rhône Rhône Blend 2007 Magnum 750.00

Spanish Red Wine
830 Ramon Bilbao, Rioja Reserva Rioja Tempranillo Blend 2014 Magnum 96.00

835 Beronia Rioja Reserva Rioja Tempranillo Blend 2010 Nebuchadn-
ezzar 1300.00

Back to index page
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Please note that while every attempt is made to update this list regularly vintages may still be subject to change.

Champagne & Sparkling Wines
Champagne

4 Deutz Brut Classic Aÿ Champagne Blend NV 88.00

3 Deutz Vintage Aÿ Champagne Blend 2012 145.00

7 Deutz Blanc de Blancs Aÿ Chardonnay 2011 175.00

1 Bollinger Special Cuvée Aÿ Champagne Blend NV 135.00

10 Gosset Extra-Brut Aÿ Champagne Blend NV 130.00

8 Perrier-Jouët  Belle Epoque Épernay Champagne Blend 2008 250.00

9 Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut Épernay Champagne Blend NV 95.00

5 Dom Perignon Reims Champagne Blend 2008 450.00

6 Krug Grande Cuvée Reims Champagne Blend NV 460.00

2 Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Reims Chardonnay NV 190.00

38 Taittinger Brut Reserve (MAGNUM) Reims Champagne Blend NV 225.00

12 Veuve Clicquot 'La Grande Dame' Reims Champagne Blend 2008 420.00

13 Veuve Clicquot Vintage Reims Champagne Blend 2012 190.00

14 Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Reims Champagne Blend NV 105.00

Rosé Champagne
21 Deutz Rosé Aÿ Champagne Blend NV 110.00

15 Laurent-Perrier Brut Rosé Reims Pinot Noir NV 145.00

27 Perrier-Jouët Belle Epoque Rose Épernay Champagne Blend 2006 450.00

Sparkling Wine
33 Prosecco Via Vai Veneto, Italy Glera NV 38.00

35 Roederer Quartet California, USA Champagne Blend NV 68.00

Back to index page
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Please note that while every attempt is made to update this list regularly vintages may still be subject to change.

American Chardonnay

102 Far Niente Napa Valley Chardonnay 2013 215.00

105 Frog’s Leap Napa Valley Chardonnay 2017 95.00

106 Grgich Hills Napa Valley Chardonnay 2012 135.00

110 Kendall Jackson 'Vintner's Reserve' Sonoma Coast Chardonnay 2018 58.00

111 La Crema Monterey Chardonnay 2018 70.00

112 Migration Russian River Valley Chardonnay 2017 98.00

114 Paul Hobbs Russian River Valley Chardonnay 2014 162.00

116 Ridge Estate Santa Cruz Chardonnay 2013 140.00

117 Saintsbury Carneros Chardonnay 2014 88.00

118 Sanford Santa Rita Chardonnay 2017 115.00

188 The Federalist Mendocino Chardonnay 2017 64.00

American Sauvignon Blanc

119 Duckhorn Napa Valley Sauv Blanc. 2016 95.00

121 Frog’s Leap Napa Valley Sauv Blanc. 2017 76.00

122 Grgich Hills Napa Valley Sauv Blanc. 2014 105.00

124 Kendall Jackson Vintner’s Reserve California Sauv Blanc. 2016 54.00

126 Robert Mondavi Napa Valley Sauv Blanc. 2014 66.00

187 Smith & Wollensky Private Reserve Sonoma Sauv Blanc. 2018 59.00

127 Stag’s Leap, Napa, California Napa Valley Sauv Blanc. 2017  89.00

American Other Grapes

120 Dr. Konstantin Frank Washington State Riesling 2017 58.00

136 Tablas Creek Paso Robles Grenache 2014 99.00

137 WillaKenzie Yamhill Oregon Pinot Blanc 2011 65.00

139 Wind Gap Russian River Valley Trousseau Gris 2013 82.00

White Wines

Back to index page
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Please note that while every attempt is made to update this list regularly vintages may still be subject to change.

White Wines
France, Burgundy

140 Beaune de Château, Bouchard Burgundy Chardonnay 2013 99.00

141 Bourgogne Chardonnay, La Vignée, Bouchard Burgundy Chardonnay 2016 55.00

164 Chablis, William Fèvre Burgundy Chardonnay 2017 65.00

151 Corton Charlemagne, Louis Latour Burgundy Chardonnay 2009 255.00

143 Pouilly-Fuisse, Denis Jeandeau Burgundy Chardonnay 2016 115.00

142 Meursault 1er Cru ‘Les Cras’,
Nicolas Potel

Burgundy Chardonnay 2011 125.00

146 Montagny 1er Cru 'La Grand Roche',
Louis Latour Burgundy Chardonnay 2018 82.00

100 Saint-Romain ‘Sous Le Château’,
Domaine Coste-Caumartin

Burgundy Chardonnay 2013 62.00

156 Simonnet-Febvre Chablis 1er Cru,
Vaillons

Burgundy Chardonnay 2018 95.00

France, Other Regions

148 Grand Ardéche, Louis Latour Ardéche Chardonnay 2018 44.00

194 Gerard Betrand 6eme Sens Blanc Languedoc Grenache Bl. Blend 2018 36.00

144 Gerard Bertrand 'Cigalus Blanc' Languedoc Chardonnay Blend 2016 85.00

155 Picpoul, Château de Pinet La Comtesse Languedoc Picpoul 2017 45.00

175 Pouilly-Fumé, Domaine Cedrick Bardin Loire Sauv Blanc. 2019 62.00

179 Sauvignon de Touraine, Patrick Vauvy Loire Sauv Blanc. 2018 41.00

152 Vouvray Classic, Marc Brédif Loire Chenin Blanc. 2018 60.00

145 Condrieu, Domaine de Bonserine Rhône Viognier 2012 130.00

Back to index page
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Please note that while every attempt is made to update this list regularly vintages may still be subject to change.

White Wines
Italy

113 Terlato Pinot Grigio D.O.C. Friuli Pinot Grigio 2016 69.00

149 Vignamato 'Castelli di Jesi' Marche Verdicchio 2018 42.00

160 Gavi di Gavi, Tenuta Olim Bauda Piedmont Cortese 2018 66.00

172 Frescobaldi Pomino Bianco Tuscany Chardonnay Blend 2015 55.00

161 Soave DOC 'Campo Le Calle', Latium Morini Veneto Garganega 2017 51.00

Rest of the New World

169 Wirra Wirra '12th Man Chardonnay' Adelaide Hills, AUS Chardonnay 2015 58.00

109 Plan B! Frankland River, AUS Riesling 2018 48.00

163 Cloudy Bay Marlborough, NZ Sauv Blanc. 2018 95.00

162 Yealands Estate Single Vineyard Marlborough, NZ Sauv Blanc. 2019 48.00

167 Ken Forrester Reserve Stellenbosch, SA Chenin Blanc 2017 49.00

168 Warwick Estate 'White Lady' Stellenbosch, SA Chardonnay 2016 64.00

Other European Wines

173 Schloss Lieser SL Mosel, Germany Riesling 2015 44.00

174 St Tamas MA’D Tokaji, Hungary Furmint 2015 52.00

170 Pazos de Lusco Rías Baixas, Spain Albariño 2018 45.00

171 La Miranda de Secastilla Somontano, Spain Grenache Blanc 2017 38.00

108 Ebner-Ebenauer Weinviertel, Austria Gruner Veltliner 2018 55.00

166 Viñas del Vero Somontano, Spain Macabeo Blend 2018 29.50

A
203 Gerard Bertrand 6eme Sens Rosé Languedoc, France Grenache, Syrah 2018 36.00

200 Domaine de l'Amour, 
'La Vidaubanaise' Provence, France Grenache Blend 2019 45.00

206 'Hampton Water' Gerard Bertrand Languedoc, France Grenache Blend 2018 52.00

204 La Crema Rosé Sonoma, USA Pinot Noir 2015 78.00

199 Sanford Santa Rita, USA Pinot Noir 2015 65.00

Rosé Wines

Back to index page
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Please note that while every attempt is made to update this list regularly vintages may still be subject to change.

Red Wines

American Cabernet Sauvignon

409 Canvasback Washington State Cab. Sauv. 2015 115.00

400 Château Ste Michelle Washington Cab. Sauv. 2016 57.00

401 Château Ste Michelle 'Indian Wells' Washington Cab. Sauv. 2016 68.00

402 Chimney Rock Napa Valley Cab. Sauv. 2016 235.00

404 Duckhorn Napa Valley Cab. Sauv. 2016 195.00

576 Far Niente Napa Valley Cab. Sauv. 2014 370.00

410 Heitz Cellars Napa Valley Cab. Sauv. 2014 160.00

581 Hundred Acre 'Ark Vineyards' Napa Valley Cab. Sauv. 2012 1100.00

405 Kendall Jackson 'Vintners Reserve' Sonoma Cab. Sauv. 2017 74.00

578 Lokoya 'Howell Mountain' Napa Valley Cab. Sauv. 2005 485.00

419 Louis M. Martini Sonoma Cab. Sauv. 2016 65.00

406 Orin Swift 'Palermo' Napa Valley Cab. Sauv. 2016 175.00

579 Paul Hobbs Beckstoffer To Kalon (100 Parker) Napa Valley Cab. Sauv. 2014 810.00

416 Raymond Reserve Selection Napa Valley Cab. Sauv. 2012 135.00

571 Robert Sinskey 'Stag's Leap District' Napa Valley Cab.Sauv. 2010 295.00

584 Screaming Eagle 'The Flight' Napa Valley Cab. Sauv. 2015 2500.00

412 September Hill California Cab. Sauv. 2013 43.00

597 Silver Oak Alexander Valley Cab. Sauv. 2016 255.00

570 Staglin Estate 'Salus' Napa Valley Cab. Sauv. 2013 280.00

Back to index page
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Please note that while every attempt is made to update this list regularly vintages may still be subject to change.

Red Wines
American Blends

423 Arietta 'Variation One' Napa Valley Merlot, Syrah 2004 255.00

424 Bonny Doon 'Cigare Volant' Central Coast Rhône Blend 2011 145.00

426 Cain Concept Napa Valley Bordeaux Blend 2010 175.00

427 Cain Cuvée NV12 Napa Valley Bordeaux Blend NV 90.00

429 Col Solare Washington State Cabernet Blend 2015 175.00

580 Dominus Estate Napa Valley Cabernet Blend 1992 875.00

493 The Federalist 'Duelling Pistols' Sonoma County Syrah, Zinfandel 2016 105.00

433 Murrieta’s Well ‘The Spur’ Livermore Valley Bordeaux Blend 2015 96.00

595 Opus One Napa Valley Bordeaux Blend 1992 1125.00

598 Opus One Overture Napa Valley Bordeaux Blend NV 440.00

436 Orin Swift 'Abstract' California Rhône Blend 2017 140.00

586 Orin Swift 'Papillon' California Bordeaux Blend 2016 225.00

587 Ridge 'Montebello' Santa Cruz Merlot Blend 2006 550.00

437 Rutherford Hill 'Barrel Select 1879' Napa Valley Bordeaux Blend 2015 105.00

438 Sean Thackrey ‘Pleiades XXVI’, Old Vines Marin County Pinot Noir Blend NV 110.00

680 S & W Private Reserve Napa Valley Cabernet Blend 2017 82.00

440 Spring Valley ‘Fredrick’ Washington State Bordeaux Blend 2010 155.00

441 Tablas Creek, Cotes de Tablas Paso Robles Rhône Blend 2012 90.00

450 The Federalist 'Honest Red Blend' North Coast Merlot Blend 2015 66.00

American Merlot
445 Château Ste. Michelle Washington Merlot 2016 58.00

449 Decoy Napa Valley Merlot 2017 93.00

451 Grgich Hills Napa Valley Merlot 2013 135.00

453 Mount Brave Mount Veeder Merlot 2011 210.00

454 Rodney Strong Sonoma Merlot 2014 68.00

455 Sebastiani Alexander Valley Merlot 2015 94.00

456 Twomey Napa Valley Merlot 2014 150.00

457 Wente Vineyards 'Nth Degree' Livermore Valley Merlot 2009 135.00

788 Wente Vineyards 'Sandstone' Livermore Valley Merlot 2016 52.00

Back to index page
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Please note that while every attempt is made to update this list regularly vintages may still be subject to change.

Red Wines
American Pinot Noir

458 Au Bon Climat Santa Barbara Pinot Noir 2018 92.00

463 David Bruce Russian River Pinot Noir 2015 145.00

459 Freestone 'Occidental' Sonoma Coast Pinot Noir 2016 170.00

466 Hartford Court Russian River Valley Pinot Noir 2013 109.00

461 Kistler Sonoma Pinot Noir 2016 250.00

469 La Crema Monterey Pinot Noir 2017 72.00

462 Flowers Sonoma Pinot Noir 2016 166.00 

780 Head High Sonoma Coast Pinot Noir 2018 69.00

475 Sean Thackrey ‘Andromeda’ Marin County Pinot Noir 2015 162.00

473 Schug 'Carneros Estate' Sonoma Pinot Noir 2017 99.00

481 Twomey ‘Bien Nacido’ Santa Maria Valley Pinot Noir 2012 165.00

476 Williams Selyem, Olivet Lane Russian River Valley Pinot Noir 2012 295.00

Back to index page
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Please note that while every attempt is made to update this list regularly vintages may still be subject to change.

Red Wines
American Zinfandel

492 Ridge 'Lytton Springs' Sonoma Zinfandel Blend 2017 140.00

American Syrah & Petite Syrah
496 Château Ste. Michelle Washington State Syrah 2017 58.00

500 Guenoc North Coast Petite Syrah 2017 48.00

596 Orin Swift 'Machete' Napa Valley Syrah Blend 2016 182.00

499 Ridge 'Lytton Estate' Dry Creek Valley Petite Syrah 2016 125.00

592 Sean Thackrey ‘Orion’ Napa Valley Syrah 2012 255.00

588 Sine Qua Non 'Stock' Central Coast Syrah 2012 515.00

Back to index page
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Please note that while every attempt is made to update this list regularly vintages may still be subject to change.

Red Wines
France, Bordeaux

606 Château Cos d'Estournel Saint-Estèphe Bordeaux Blend 1995 575.00

622 Château Calon-Ségur Saint-Estèphe Bordeaux Blend 2003 390.00

609 Château Ducru-Beaucaillou Saint-Julien Bordeaux Blend 2005 625.00

626 Château d'Armailhac Pauillac Bordeaux Blend 2001 285.00

623 Château Latour Pauillac Bordeaux Blend 2001 1500.00

630 Château Lynch Bages Pauillac Bordeaux Blend 1997 420.00

639 Château Mouton Rothschild Pauillac Bordeaux Blend 2004 995.00

414 Château Rahoul Graves Bordeaux Blend 2012 79.00

827 Château Rahoul (MAGNUM) Graves Bordeaux Blend 2009 160.00

503 Château Cantemerle Haut Medoc Bordeaux Blend 2014 145.00

434 Château Clarke Haut Medoc Bordeaux Blend 2010 88.00

634 Château Bellevue Pomerol Bordeaux Blend 2005 225.00

632 Château Gazin Pomerol Bordeaux Blend 1994 295.00

633 Petrus Pomerol Bordeaux Blend 1971 3200.00

608 Château Milon Saint-Emilion Cab. Franc Blend 1995 135.00

517 Les Cadrans de Lassegue Saint-Emilion Cab. Franc Blend 2014 90.00

511 Château Lestrille Bordeaux Superieur Merlot 2015 49.00

506 Château de Haut-Serre, Georges Vigouroux Cahors Malbec 2016 78.00

Back to index page
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Please note that while every attempt is made to update this list regularly vintages may still be subject to change.

Red Wines
France, Burgundy & Beaujolais

509 Nuits St. Georges ‘Les Cailles’
Bouchard Père et Fils

Côte de Nuits Pinot Noir 2017 195.00

504 Bourgogne, Louis Latour Côte-d'Or Pinot Noir 2019 55.00

638 Château Corton Grancey Grand Cru,
Louis Latour

Côte-d'Or Pinot Noir 2012 235.00

515 Gevrey-Chambertin, Vielles Vignes
Jean-Philippe Marchand

Côte-d'Or Pinot Noir 2008 120.00

524 Laurent Martray Combiaty Brouilly Gamay 2016 54.00

France, Rhône and Regional France
771 Gerard Bertrand 6eme Sens Rouge Languedoc Red Blend 2018 36.00

523 Gerard Bertrand Domaine de Cigalus
(Biodynamic)

Languedoc Cab. Blend 2017 76.00

520 Minervois, Domaine La Rouviole Selection Languedoc Syrah, Grenache 2017 44.00

514 Château Val Joanis Les Griottes Luberon Syrah, Grenache 2015 65.00

516 Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine La Barroche Rhône Grenache Blend 2014 129.00

513 Châteauneuf-du-Pape ‘Res Oliviers’, Favier Rhône Grenache Blend 2017 89.00

640 Châteauneuf-du-Pape 'Vieux Télégraphe' Rhône Grenache Blend 2005 245.00

516 Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine La Barroche Rhône Grenache Blend 2014 129.00

518 Côte-Rôtie ‘La Sarrasine’,Domaine Bonserine Rhône Syrah 2014 150.00

519 Crozes-Hermitage, Domaine des Entrefaux Rhône Syrah 2017 76.00

501 Gigondas ‘Grande Romane’, Pierre Amadieu Rhône Grenache Blend 2015 82.00

829 Gigondas ‘Grande Romane’, Pierre Amadieu 
(MAGNUM)

Rhône Grenache Blend 2016 165.00

650 Hermitage ‘La Chapelle’, Paul Jaboulet Aîné Rhône Syrah 2011 295.00

507 Cascavel Sablet, Ruelles & Vallons
Côtes-du-Rhônes Villages

Rhône Rhône Blend 2014 56.00

522 St Jospeh, E Guigal Rhône Syrah 2015 72.00

Back to index page



18

Please note that while every attempt is made to update this list regularly vintages may still be subject to change.

Red Wines
Italy

819 Antinori 'Guada al Tasso' (DBL MAGNUM) Bolgheri Bordeaux Blend 2012 900.00

479 Barbera d'Asti Superiore, Michele Chiarlo Piedmont Barbera 2018 48.00

497 La Lus Albarossa, Castello Banfi Tuscany Albarossa 2017 65.00

495 La Spinetta Langhe Nebbiolo Piedmont Nebbiolo 2016 79.00

821 G. Fenocchio 'Barolo Villero' (MAGNUM) Piedmont Nebbiolo 2014 290.00

823 Tomaresca 'Bocca di Lupo' (MAGNUM) Puglia Aglianico 2013 420.00

491 Colomba Bianca, 'Kore' Sicily Nero d'Avola 2019 39.00

642 Mazzei Zisola 'Doppiozeta' Sicily Nero d’Avola 2013 105.00

641 Antinori 'Badia a Passignano' Gran Selezione Tuscany Sangiovese 2016 125.00

660 Antinori 'Tignanello' Tuscany Super Tuscan 2017 260.00

818 Antinori 'Tignanello' (MAGNUM) Tuscany Super Tuscan 2016 520.00

485 Frescobaldi Castiglioni, Chianti Classico Tuscany Sangiovese 2018 50.00

820 Frescobaldi 'Nipozzano' (MAGNUM) Tuscany Sangiovese 2015 140.00

510 Frescobaldi 'Tenuta di Castiglioni' Tuscany Cab. Blend 2017 69.00

512 Frescobaldi Chianti Classico 'Tenuta Perano' Tuscany Sangiovese 2015 92.00

646 Luce della Vite 'Luce' Tuscany Merlot Blend 2014 250.00

647 Marchese Antinorni, Tignanello
Chianti Classico

Tuscany Sangiovese 2016 115.00

498 Podere il Palazzino Chianti Classico, 
Argenina

Tuscany Sangiovese 2015 52.00

484 Regolo, Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore Veneto Corvina Blend 2016 69.00

822 Masi Amarone Classico 'Costasera' (MAGNUM) Veneto Corvina Blend 2015 320.00

Back to index page
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Please note that while every attempt is made to update this list regularly vintages may still be subject to change.

Red Wines
South America

417 Clos de los Siete Mendoza, ARG Malbec, Merlot 2015 72.00

786 Andeluna 1300 Mendoza,ARG Malbec 2019 47.00

446 Hey! Malbec, Matias Riccitelli Mendoza, ARG Malbec 2019 55.00

447 Piattelli Vineyards Salta, ARG Malbec 2019 65.00

444 Selection de Familia, Humberto Canale Patagonia, ARG Malbec 2016 67.00

431 Viña Perez Cruz Limited Edition Maipo Alto, Chile Carmenere 2018 52.00

778 Viña Echeverria Gran Reserva Maipo Valley, Chile Cab. Sauv. 2017 41.00

Australia, New Zealand and South Africa 
408 Wakefield ‘The Visionary’ Clare Valley, AUS Cab Sauv. 2010 215.00

489 Plan B! Frankland River, AUS Shiraz, Tempranillo 2014 48.00

470 McHenry Hohnen Rocky Road Vineyard Margaret River, AUS Zinfandel 2013 62.00

425 The Stump Jump Shiraz, d'Arenberg McLaren Vale, AUS Shiraz 2017 42.00

490 Wirra Wirra Woodhenge McLaren Vale, AUS Shiraz 2016 58.00

474 Rockburn Central Otago, NZ Pinot Noir 2017 85.00

468 La Vierge 'Nymphomane' Hemel en Aarde, SA Bordeaux Blend 2015 57.00

439 De Toren Z Blend Stellenbosch, SA Bordeaux Blend 2015 92.00

Spain
835 Beronia Reserva (NEBUCHADNEZZAR) Rioja Tempranillo Blend 2010 1300.00

651 Blecua Rioja Cab. Blend 2008 195.00

432 Ramon Bilbao, Rioja Reserva Rioja Tempranillo Blend 2015 52.00

830 Ramon Bilbao, Rioja Reserva (Magnum) Rioja Tempranillo Blend 2014 96.00

411 Abadia de Retuerta ‘Seleccion Especial’ Ribera del Duero Cab. Blend 2016 95.00

662 Vega Sicilia 'Unico' Ribera del Duero Cab. Blend 2004 670.00

413 La Miranda de Secastilla Somontano Garnacha 2015 42.00

785 Viñas del Vero Somontano Garnacha, Syrah 2017 29.50

415 Viñas del Vero ‘Secastilla’ Somontano Garnacha 2010 72.00
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Dessert Wine
100ml

Bottle Glass
918 Quady Elysium Black Muscat (375ml) USA NV 42.00 12.00

919 Quady Essensia Orange Muscat (375ml) USA NV 42.00 12.00

905 Muscat Beaumes de Venise, Cuvée le Trois Fonts, France 2008 45.00 12.50
Domaine de Coyeux (375ml)

916 Royal Tokaji Aszu 5 Puttonyos (500ml) Hungary 2008 108.00 22.00

908 Marchese de’Frescobaldi Pomino Vin Santo (375ml) Italy 2010 82.00 22.50

901 Château Suduiraut, Sauternes (750ml) France 2013 175.00 25.00

906 Domaine de Baumard Quarts de Chaume (375ml) France 2009 105.00

904 Dolce Late Harvest (375ml) USA 2010 250.00

902 Château d’Yquem, Sauternes (375ml) France 2015 350.00

Bottle 100ml
Glass

913 Graham’s LBV (750ml) 2012 60.00 9.00

914 Graham’s Six Grapes (750ml) NV 65.00 9.50

920 Quady Starboard Vintage (750ml) 2006 75.00 11.00

922 Barros Colheita 1996 (750ml) 1996 129.00 18.00

903 Delaforce His Eminence’s Choice, 10yr Tawny (750ml) NV 85.00 12.00

Port

Sherry
100ml

Bottle Glass
912 Gonzalez Byass Tio Pepe Rama Fino (350ml) NV 45.00 13.00

909 Gonzalez Byass Del Duque Amontillado 30yr (350ml) NV 68.00 20.00

910 Gonzalez Byass Pedro Ximenez 30yr (350ml) NV 68.00 20.00
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